Lahnsteiner vom Fal}

Bitburger-Flasche
Pils, Alkoholfrei, Radler

Erdinger WeiRBbier
Alkoholfrei, Hell

Lahnsteiner Malz

WeilRwein
Rotweine

Roséwein

Mineralwasser
Classic, Medium, Still

AFRI
COLA, COLA ohne Zucker

Bluna
Orange, Zitrone

Fruchtsaftschorle
Apfel, Orange, Maracuja
Fruchtsaft

Espresso/Kaffee
Kaffeespezialitat

Teekanne Tee

JW RED Label

JW Black Label

JW D. Black Label
JW Gold Label

JW Green Label
JW Platinum Label
JW Blue Label
Jack Daniels

Jack Daniels Single
Chivas Regal 12
Glenfiddich 12

0,3l
2.60€

3.30€

0,25l
450 €
5,50 €
5.00 €
0,2l

2.20€

2.20€

2.20€

2.20€

2.50€

2.50€

3.00€

2.50€

2cl

1.50€
2.50€
3.50€
4.50€
4.50 €
8.00 €
16.00 €
2.50€
450 €
4.50 €
3.50€

0,5l

4.30€

4.60 €

410€

1,0/0,75I

13.50 €

16.50 €

15.00 €

0,41 0,75l

- 5.90€

4.20€

4.20€

420 €

490 €

4cl

Malteser
Jagermeister
Ramazotti
Obstbrand
Grappa

3.00€
5.00 €
7.00 €
8.50€
9.00 €
16.00 €
32.00€
5.00 €
8.50€
9.00 €
6.50 €

Alle Preise enthalten Service und 19% Mehrwertsteuer.

2cl

2.50€
2.50€
2.50€
2.50€
2.50€

4cl



